BAN 2014-02197-X

12-490_4748964_open.xlsx

FA 12-490

RG Accession no. / |Box /|File no. / No. de [Part/ [Title / Titre Dates Date 1 Date 2
No. Boite [dossier Partie
d'acquisition

RG12 (2014-02197-X |1 5404-1-157 13 Air Traffic Control - Airport Control - [1986-03-27-1987-07-28 [1986-03-27 [1987-07-28
P.LLA.

RG12 (2014-02197-X |1 5404-1-157 14 Air Traffic Control - Airport Control - [1987-06-08-1988-04-06 [1987-06-08 [1988-04-06
P.LLA.

RG12 (2014-02197-X |1 5406-1-135 2 Air Traffic Control - Terminal 1980-12-16-1987-10-28 (1980-12-16 [1987-10-28
Control - North Bay

RG12 (2014-02197-X |1 5408-1 2 Air Traffic Control - Aircraft 1985-01-09-1987-11-30 (1985-01-09 [1987-11-30
Movement Information (Includes
Near Miss/Incidents/Collisions)

RG12 12014-02197-X |2 6504-0 1 Aircraft - Aviation Enforcement - 1984-02-20-1990-12-27 (1984-02-20|1990-12-27
Policy

RG12 [2014-02197-X |2 6504-1 11 Aircraft - Aviation Enforcement - 1986-06-27-1987-06-01 (1986-06-27 [1987-06-01
General Correspondence

RG12 |12014-02197-X |2 6504-1 12 Aircraft - Aviation Enforcement - 1987-07-03-1987-11-30 (1987-07-0311987-11-30
General Correspondence

RG12 [2014-02197-X |2 6504-1 13 Aircraft - Aviation Enforcement - 1987-12-01-1988-06-30 (1987-12-01 [1988-06-30
General Correspondence

RG12 (2014-02197-X |2 6504-1 14 Aircraft - Aviation Enforcement - 1988-04-01-1989-04-06 (1988-04-01 [1989-04-06
General Correspondence

RG12 (2014-02197-X |3 6504-2 3 Aircraft - Aviation Enforcement - 1985-12-30-1987-08-28 (1985-12-30 (1987-08-28
Complaints - No Investigation/No
Case File
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RG12 [2014-02197-X |3 6504-3 1 Aircraft - Aviation Enforcement - 1986-06-06-1988-09-08 [1986-06-06 |1988-09-08
Complaints - Case Open/No
Investigation

RG12 [2014-02197-X |3 6504-3 2 Aircraft - Aviation Enforcement - 1988-07-18-1988-11-23 [1988-07-18 |1988-11-23
Complaints - Case Open/No
Investigation

RG12 (2014-02197-X |3 6504-3 3 Aircraft - Aviation Enforcement - 1987-10-18-1990-07-23 |1987-10-18 11990-07-23
Complaints - Case Open/No
Investigation

RG12 [2014-02197-X |3 6504-5 1 Aircraft - Aviation Enforcement - 1984-01-19-1987-02-24 [1984-01-19 |1987-02-24
PIA - Taxiing
Incidents/Runways/Incursions

RG12 (2014-02197-X |3 6504-5 2 Aircraft - Aviation Enforcement - 1987-03-01-1987-12-31 |1987-03-0111987-12-31
PIA - Taxiing
Incidents/Runways/Incursions

RG12 [2014-02197-X |4 PARB 6504-5 3 Aircraft - Aviation Enforcement - 1988-01-06-1988-12-16 [1988-01-06 |1988-12-16
PIA - Taxiing
Incidents/Runways/Incursions

RG12 (2014-02197-X |4 6504-10 3 Aircraft - Aviation Enforcement - 1987-01-06-1989-02-21 |1987-01-06 11989-02-21
Regional Master Surveillance Plan

RG12 [2014-02197-X |4 PARC 6504-10 |4 Aircraft - Aviation Enforcement - 1987-01-12-1989-05-03 [1987-01-12 |1989-05-03
Regional Master Surveillance Plan

RG12 |2014-02197-X |4 6504-10-1 1 Aircraft - Aviation Enforcement - 1987-06-01-1989-05-01 [1987-06-01 |1989-05-01
Master Surveillance Plan -
Summaries

RG12 [2014-02197-X |4 PARB 6504-10-1 (2 Aviation - Rules & Regulations - 1989-05-01-1989-09-30 [1989-05-01 |1989-09-30
Enforcement - 1st Quarter
Surveillance Summary
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RG12 [2014-02197-X |4 6504-14 3 Aircraft - Aviation Enforcement - 1986-08-21-1987-12-31 [1986-08-2111987-12-31
Enforcement Procedures
(Enforcement Manuals) Case Law
Digest

RG12 [2014-02197-X |4 6504-14 4 Aircraft - Aviation Enforcement - 1987-04-01-1987-06-22 [1987-04-01|1987-06-22
Enforcement Procedures
(Enforcement Manuals) Case Law
Digest

RG12 [2014-02197-X |5 6504-20 1 Aircraft - Flying Rules & 1986-08-21-1988-06-02 [1986-08-21 |11988-06-02
Regulations - Civil Aviation Tribunal
- General

RG12 |2014-02197-X |5 6600-1-117 1 Aviation - Services - Orillia 1980-06-20-1987-08-26 [1980-06-20 |1987-08-26

RG12 [2014-02197-X |5 6600-1-120 3 Aviation - Services - Exhibition 1986-06-02-1987-06-21 [1986-06-02 |1987-06-21
Flights/Air Shows - Special Events -
Hamilton/Mount Hope

RG12 |2014-02197-X |5 6600-1-120 4 Aviation - Services - Exhibition 1988-06-01-1988-06-27 [1988-06-01 |1988-06-27
Flights/Air Shows - Special Events -
Hamilton/Mount Hope

RG12 [2014-02197-X |5 6600-1-120 5 Aviation - Services - Exhibition 1988-09-01-1990-06-01 [1988-09-01 |1990-06-01
Flights/Air Shows - Special Events -
Hamilton/Mount Hope

RG12 |2014-02197-X |6 PAR 6600-2 16 Aviation - General - Authorized 1986-06-06-1986-08-23 [1986-06-06 |1986-08-23
Flights - Special Aviation Events -
Air Show/Special Events
(Previously PAR 6600-2)

RG12 [2014-02197-X |6 6600-6 3 Aviation - Services - Familiarization [{1986-01-06-1987-03-31 [1986-01-06 [1987-03-31
Flight
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RG12

2014-02197-X

6600-6

Aviation - Services - Familiarization
Flight

1987-04-01-1987-12-22

1987-04-01

1987-12-22

RG12

2014-02197-X

6605-1

11

Aviation - General - Authorized
Flights - General (includes Ferry &
Blanket Flight Permits Within
Canada, Overseas Routes, Pre-
Conditions & Requirement sto Gain
International Airport Status' PARD)

1986-10-09-1987-06-29

1986-10-09

1987-06-29

RG12

2014-02197-X

6605-1

12

Aviation - General - Authorized
Flights - General (includes Ferry &
Blanket Flight Permits Within
Canada, Overseas Routes, Pre-
Conditions & Requirement sto Gain
International Airport Status' PARD)

1987-07-02-1988-01-25

1987-07-02

1988-01-25

RG12

2014-02197-X

PARD 6605-1

13

Aviation - General - Authorized
Flights - Authorized Flights -
General (Includes Ferry & Blanket
Flight Permits)

1986-05-08-1988-06-23

1986-05-08

1988-06-23

RG12

2014-02197-X

PARD 6605-1

14

Aviation - General - Authorized
Flights - Authorized Flights -
General (Includes Ferry & Blanket
Flight Permits)

1988-07-01-1989-05-29

1988-07-01

1989-05-29

RG12

2014-02197-X

6605-2

Aviation - General - Authorized
Flights - Rocket Flight/Fireworks
Displays

1985-08-12-1988-02-04

1985-08-12

1988-02-04
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RG12 |2014-02197-X |7 6605-3 7 Aviation - General - Authorized 1986-07-01-1988-07-01 |1986-07-01 |1988-07-01
Flights - Foreign Flights - Flight
Authority From Canadian Airports to
Canadian Border
RG12 |2014-02197-X |7 6605-4 11 Air Transportation - Administration - {1984-01-01-1986-09-24 [1984-01-01 (1986-09-24
Authorized Flights - Helicopter
Flights
RG12 |2014-02197-X |7 6605-5 7 Aviation - General - Authorized 1985-08-08-1987-06-25 |1985-08-08 |1987-06-25
Flights - Balloon Flights/Includes
Atmospheric Testing
RG12 (2014-02197-X |7 6605-5 8 Aviation - General - Authorized 1987-07-02-1987-08-08 (1987-07-02 [1987-08-08
Flights - Balloon Flights/Includes
Atmospheric Testing
RG12 |2014-02197-X |7 6605-5 9 Aviation - General - Authorized 1987-05-15-1988-06-27 |1987-05-15 |1988-06-27
Flights - Balloon Flights/Includes
Atmospheric Testing
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